= PR Bkt ' ' '
O =R kil Sanriku Railway Timetable
Kita-Riasu Line
Train No. 101D 103D 105D 107D 109D 111D 113D 115D 117D 119D 121D 123D 125D
Notes L
Miyako departure 6:08 7:02 8:00 9:29 | 11:10 | 13:16 | 15:10 | 16:34 | 1821 | 19:37 | 20:30
Yamaguchi-Danchi 6:11 7:05 8:03 9:32 | 11:13 | 13:19 | 15113 | 16:37 | 1824 | 19:40 | 20:33
Ichinowatari 6:18 7:12 8:10 9:41 11:20 13:26 15:20 16:44 18:31 19:49 20:40
Sabane " 6:22 7:16 8:14 9:46 | 1124 | 13:30 | 1524 | 1648 | 18:35 | 1953 | 20:44
Taro " 6:29 7:23 8:19 9:50 | 11:29 | 13:35 | 15:31 | 16:53 | 18:42 | 19:58 | 20:51
Settai " 6:38 7:32 8:28 9:59 | 11:38 | 13:44 | 1540 | 17:02 | 1851 | 20:07 | 21:.01
lwaizumi-Omoto 6:43 7:37 8:33 | 1004 | 11:45 | 13:49 | 1545 | 17:10 | 1856 | 20:12 | 21:06
Shimanokoshi  » 6:52 7:46 8:41 10:13 | 11:54 | 13:58 | 1554 | 17:18 | 19:05 | 20:21 | 21:16
Tanohata " 6:56 7:50 8:45 | 10:17 | 11:58 | 1402 | 1558 | 17:22 | 19:12 | 20:24 | 21:20 21:38
Fudai | 5:59 7:07 8:00 8:55 | 10:28 | 12:08 | 14:12 | 16:08 | 17:32 | 19:22 | 20:35 | 21:30 21:48
Shirai-Kaigan » || 6:04 7:12 8:05 9:00 10:33 12:14 14:18 16:13 17:38 19:27 20:41 21:35 L
Horinai +|  6:08 7:16 8:09 9:04 | 1040 | 12:22 | 1424 | 16:21 | 17:42 | 19:32 | 2046 | 21:39 L
Noda-Tamagawa ~ | 6:14 7:22 8:15 9:10 | 1049 | 12:30 | 14:34 | 16:29 | 17:51 | 19:38 | 20:52 | 21:45 22:01
Tofugaura-Kaigan » | 6:18 7:26 8:19 9:14 | 1052 | 12:33 | 14:37 | 16:32 | 17:54 | 19:41 | 20:56 | 21:49 L
Rikuchu-Noda » | 6:21 7:30 8:22 917 | 1056 | 12:37 | 14:41 | 16:36 | 17:58 | 19:47 | 2059 | 21:52 22:06
Rikuchu-Ube ~ | 6:26 7:35 8:27 9:22 | 11:01 | 12:42 | 14:46 | 16:41 | 1803 | 1952 | 21:05 | 21:57 L
Kuiji arrval | 6:35 7:43 8:36 9:31 11:09 | 12:50 | 14:54 | 16:49 | 1811 | 20:00 | 21:13 | 22:06 22:18
Train No. 102D 104D 106D 108D 110D 112D 114D 116D 118D 120D 122D 124D
Kuji departure || 5:11 6:05 7:00 8:05 | 1040 | 12:07 | 1413 | 16:06 | 17:30 | 18:226 | 19:33 20:30
Rikuchu-Ube ~ | 5:20 6:14 7:09 8:14 | 1049 | 12:16 | 1422 | 16:15 | 17:39 | 18:35 | 19:42 20:39
Rikuchu-Noda » | 5:25 6:21 7:13 8:22 | 1056 | 12:21 | 14:27 | 16:20 | 17:44 | 18:40 | 19:47 20:43
Tofugaura-Kaigan ~ | 5:28 6:25 7:17 8:26 | 1059 | 12:24 | 14:30 | 16:23 | 17:47 | 18:43 | 19:51 20:47
Noda-Tamagawa » | 5:32 6:28 7:22 8:29 | 11:03 | 12:30 | 14:34 | 16:29 | 17:51 | 18:47 | 19:54 20:52
Horinai v 5:37 6:34 7:28 8:37 | 11:11 | 12:38 | 14:42 | 16:36 | 17:56 | 18:52 | 20:00 20:58
Shirai-Kaigan » | 5:42 6:39 7:33 8:45 | 11:18 | 12:47 | 14:49 | 1642 | 18:01 | 1857 | 20:05 21:03
Fudai v 5:52 6:44 7:37 8:55 | 11:22 | 12:52 | 1454 | 16:47 | 18:06 | 19:02 | 20:09 21:07
Tanohata | 6:02 6:56 7:50 9:05 | 11:32]13:03 | 15:04 | 1657 | 1816 | 19:12 | 20:24 2117
Shimanokoshi ~ |  6:06 7:00 7:54 9:09 | 11:36 | 13:07 | 1508 | 17.01 | 18:19 | 19:16 | 20:28
waizumi-Omoto ~ | 6:15 7:09 8:03 917 | 11:45 | 13:16 | 1517 | 17:10 | 18228 | 19:25 | 20:37 quirie
Settai | 6:20 7:14 8:08 9:22 | 11:50 | 13:21 | 1522 | 17:15 | 1833 | 19:30 | 20:42
Taro | 6:29 7:23 8:19 9:31 11:59 | 13:35 | 15:31 | 17:24 | 18:42 | 19:39 | 20:51 Head Office
Sabane 634 728 a4 936 | 12:04 | 1340 | 15:36 | 1729 | 1847 | 19:44 | 20:56 Te10193-62-8900
Ichinowatari  ~ | 6:39 7:33 8:29 9:41 12209 | 1345 | 1541 | 17:34 | 1852 | 19:49 | 21:01 Kita-Riasu Line
Yamaguchi-Danchi ~ | 6:45 7:39 8:35 9:47 | 1215 | 13:51 | 15:47 | 17:40 | 18:58 | 19:55 | 21:07 Operations Department
Miyako arrival || 6:49 7:43 8:38 9:51 1219 | 1354 | 1550 | 17:43 | 19:02 | 19:58 | 21:11 TL0194-52-3411
Notes g:mrcdea;susﬂ%mson (9:00~18:00)




